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Attachment H - ITC Members and Draft Memorandum 

ITC Members - 2013 List 

Felicia Day       Margaret Harris 

Department of Transportation     Department of Health 

Division of Financial Management    Hinds Behavior Health Services 

401 North West Street      P.O. Box 5369 

Jackson, MS 39201      Jackson, MS 39236  

(601) 359-7376       (601) 321-2400  

fday@mdot.state.ms.us      Margaret.harris@dmh.state.ms.us

  

 

 

Rachel Pittman       Betty Garrett 

Department of Health      Department of Human Service  

2423 North State Street      Division of Economic Assistance 

P.O. Box 1700       750 North State Street 

Jackson, MS 39216      Jackson, MS 39202 

(601) 576-7884       (601)359-4327 

Rachiel.pittman@msdh.state.ms.us    Betty.garrett@mdhs.ms.gov 

 

 

Randy Foster       Stan Harris 

Department of Mental Health     Division of Medicaid 

1101 Robert E. Lee Building     Suite 801 

239 North Lamar       239 Lamar Street  

Jackson, MS 39201      Jackson, MS 39201 

601-359-1288       601-576-5953 

Randy.foster@dmh.state.ms.us     cfsxh@medicaid.state.ms.us   

 

Ms. Shirley Rainey      Dr. Scott Crawford 

Department of Human Services     525 Choctaw Road 

Division Aging and Adult Services    Jackson, MS 39206-5323 

750 North State Street      601-368-3088  

Jackson, MS 39202      crawford-scott@att.net 

(601) 359-4949 

srainey@mdhs.state.ms.us 

 

 

Gloria Watkins       Michael Armstrong  

Department of Human Services     Mississippi Development Authority 

Division of Community Services     501 North West Street 

   

750 North State Street      Jackson, MS  39205  

Jackson, MS  30202                    601-359-3179 

(601) 359-4770                                                                              marmstrong@mississippi.org 

Gloria.watkins@mdhs.ms.gov                                                                                  
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